ARETS AUSSIE 2009

Vallning
Stjernborgens Fanta

Bruks

Chess Player Aramon
Stjernborgens Frisco
Stjernborgens Gaston
Stjernborgens Frasse
Stjernborgens Fenja

Blue Windfire’s Miss Flashdance
Chess Player Kenzo
MeetMyOwn Misty May

Maibe Tails Sani

Chess Player Winner Takes Al
Chess Player Snow Flake

Faro Flox Garbo

Blue Windfire's Queen of Lizards
Blue Wingfire's X of Quick Step
Kreivi's Doc Holliday
Stjernborgens Fanta

Real Sugar Celtic

Difloyds Fleetwood

Windedos Lucida

Chess Player Tarrak

Chess Player Hit and Run
Sugerwind's A True Friend
Tomtemors Red Zorra
O'mullans Chocolate Gobby
Chess Player Bucks

Mr Binks Monterey Jack

Chess Player Faiga
Sugarwind's A Great Warrior
Chess Player Jingle Bells
Chess Player Dii-Dii

Lydnad

Blue Windfire's X of Hot Shot
Aussie Gardens Never Think Twice
Real Sugar Blackburn
Spinnrockens Moineau

Real Sugar Mocca

Door Keepers Nothing Else Matters
Difloyds Fleetwood

Wing Way's My-Happiness

Real Sugar Ebony

Windedos Lucida

Real Sugar Inter

Wanda

Door Keepers Nemo Is Found
Chess Player Hit and Run

Poéng
20

Poéng
39,18
37,13
37,13
35,48
35,42
34,58
34,37
33,80
32,54
28,24
27,80
27,79
23,06
23,60
22,11
21,81
19,88
19,39
18,96
18,05
13,07
10,38

9,84
9,70
9,43
9,32
9,53
8,55
7,98
7,33

Poéng
64,95
64,11
57,92
57,53
57,20
57,10
56,60
56,53
56,53
56,20
52,64
50,95
48,63
46,10

Antal resultat

Antal resultat

Antal resultat
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Hogst mojliga podng Max antal r

54 3
42 3
75 5



Chess Player Bucks
MeetMyOwn Misty May
Aussie Kullens Smilla

Easy Gets Cold As Ice
Tomtemors Red Zorra

Real Sugar Celtic

Mr Binks Monterey Jack
Chess Player Faiga
Sugerwind's A True Friend
O'mullans Chocolate Gobby
Chess Player Birdie Nam Nam
Chess Player Jingle Bells
Chess Player Nanook

Chess Player Winner Takes Al
Chess Player Dii-Dii
Sugarwind's A Great Warrior
Chess Player All or Nothing

Agility

Aussie Garden's Pixy Like Eyebright
Lojocas Ysolla

Easy Gets Cold As Ice

Missnutts Diamond Wilja

Real Sugar Mocca

Real Sugar Celtic

Chess Player Dii-Dii

Chess Player All or Nothing

Utstélining

Thornapple Ragtime Move Over
Thornapple First Class
Thornapple Whiskey Lullaby
Door Keepers Nemo Is Found
Spinnrockens Moineau
O'mullans Chocolate Gobby
Chess Player Birdie Nam Nam
Maibe Tails Sani

44,93
44,52
43,18
41,44
40,18
39,94
37,63
35,41
33,63
32,28
25,78
24,31
23,13
20,42
18,83
10,33
10,08

117
114
113
96
47
26
13
12

44
43
41
31
22
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edovisade resultat
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